
2024 NOSO BOARD
JACKIE  S IMCIC-BECKER -  PRESIDENT

TJ MAY -  V ICE PRESIDENT

EMILY KEEBLE WITWER -  SECRETARY

ED DOBAIS  -  TREASURER

KEVIN GRAF -  REGISTRAR

BRETT CROSTON & BRIAN WALLING -  CO DIRECTORS INHOUSE

BETH MARVIN -  DIRECTOR OF TRAVEL

TOM DEES -  DIRECTOR OF REFEREES

KIMBER GEBURA -  DIRECTOR OF TOURNAMENT

CARL SEGURA -  DIRECTOR OF WEB & MEDIA

JOE BECKER -  DIRECTOR OF F IELDS

MAX BECKER -  DIRECTOR OF COACHING & PLAYER DEVELOPMENT

LISA SHARP -  DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING

THE FALL 2024 SEASON IS  COMPLETE.  LET ME TAKE THIS

TIME TO THANK OUR PLAYERS,  PARENTS,  COACHES,  HIGH

SCHOOL TEAMS,  AND BOARD MEMBERS FOR BEING PART

OF OUR NOSO FAMILY.  WE CONTINUE TO GROW A SOCCER

CULTURE IN OUR COMMUNITY,  AND AS WE GROW WE

RECOGNIZE THE IMPORTANCE TO EVALUATE OUR

PROGRAMS AND WORK ON CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT.

AS YOU READ THE NEWSLETTER YOU WILL F IND SURVEYS

FOR BOTH TRAVEL AND INHOUSE.  PLEASE TAKE A  MOMENT

TO COMPLETE SURVEYS FOR EACH PROGRAM THAT YOUR

CHILD PARTICIPATED IN .

JACKIE  S IMCIC-BECKER / NOSO PRESIDENT

DEAR NOSO FAMILIES



Thanks,
Brett Croston &
Brian Walling

INHOUSEINHOUSE
 Thank You to all the families that participated in the fall
2024 Inhouse program. It was wonderful to see all the
young players out on the field, enjoying the game. We
hope they had a great experience and learned some skills
along the way to help us continue to improve the inhouse
program. We would really appreciate it if you would take
the survey and provide your honest feedback along with
your experience. We hope to see your children in our
2025 spring program. Spring registration will open on the
NOSO website some time in March. You can also follow us
on social media to see when registration opens.

INHOUSE
SURVEY 
INHOUSE
SURVEY 

https://forms.gle/LqB4PMi2U7aBBDco9

https://forms.gle/LqB4PMi2U7aBBDco9


TRAVELTRAVEL

TRAVEL
SURVEY 
TRAVEL
SURVEY 

https://forms.gle/36akxjpaCrGASE1C9 

https://forms.gle/36akxjpaCrGASE1C9
https://forms.gle/36akxjpaCrGASE1C9


Goal Keeper
Jerseys

Practice Jerseys

Other Apparel

APPARELAPPAREL
https://arrivoaw.tuosystems.com/stores/northolsmtedsoccer

https://bsnteamsports.com/shop/NOSO25

https://frontlinesoccer.3dcartstores.com/NOSO-Travel_c_158.html

NOSO Jerseys

https://arrivoaw.tuosystems.com/stores/northolsmtedsoccer
https://bsnteamsports.com/shop/NOSO25
https://arrivoaw.tuosystems.com/stores/northolsmtedsoccer
https://bsnteamsports.com/shop/NOSO25
https://frontlinesoccer.3dcartstores.com/NOSO-Travel_c_158.html


TRAVEL WINTER TRAININGTRAVEL WINTER TRAINING

12:00-1:00     
1:00-2:00     
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00

(2010-2012 Boys)
(2013-2014 Boys)
(2015-2016 Boys)
(2017-2018 Boys)

Aux Gym NOMS GYM NOHS GYM

11/16

12:00-1:00     
1:00-2:00     
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00

(2010-2012 Girls)
(2013-2014 Girls)
(2015-2016 Girls)
(2017-2018 Girls)

12:00-1:00     
1:00-2:00     
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00

(2010-2012 Boys/Girls)
(2013-2014 Boys)         
(2015-2016 Boys)         
(2017-2018 Boys)         

11/23

2:00-3:00     
3:00-4:00     

(2013-2015 Girls)
(2016-2018 Girls)

12:00-1:00     
1:00-2:00     
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00

(2010-2012 Boys/Girls)
(2013-2014 Boys)         
(2015-2016 Boys)         
(2017-2018 Boys)         

12/7

2:00-3:00     
3:00-4:00     

(2013-2015 Girls)
(2016-2018 Girls)

12:00-1:00     
1:00-2:00     
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00

(2010-2012 Boys/Girls)
(2013-2014 Boys)         
(2015-2016 Boys)         
(2017-2018 Boys)         

12/14

2:00-3:00     
3:00-4:00     

(2013-2015 Girls)
(2016-2018 Girls)




